
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/28/2021 17:39:54

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 029984 Columbofil  : TATU  TANASE        
Latitudine   : 44° 23" 31.2' N Longitudine : 26° 4" 33.3' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:51:37 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:51:37 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:51:37
Por. imbarcati: 028
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 17       501603 M |    |DAD21D6F|28.05 16:51:45|   |
002|RO 20       685040 M |    |DAD76CA5|28.05 16:51:59|   |
003|RO 20       685009 M |    |DAD21CF9|28.05 16:52:08|   |
004|RO 20       685075 F |    |DAD76D96|28.05 16:52:22|   |
005|RO 20       685102 F |    |DAD21E37|28.05 16:52:34|   |
006|RO 20       685017 F |    |DA1639D2|28.05 16:52:39|   |
007|RO 17        13010 F |    |DA16397D|28.05 16:52:44|   |
008|RO 20       685123 F |    |DAD76DFA|28.05 16:52:48|   |
009|RO 18      1000773 F |    |DA1639D4|28.05 16:52:53|   |
010|RO 20       685077 F |    |DA1639D0|28.05 16:52:58|   |
011|RO 18      1000721 F |    |DAD21D14|28.05 16:53:02|   |
012|RO 20       685085 F |    |DAD21C0D|28.05 16:53:07|   |
013|RO 19        60586 F |    |DAD21CDA|28.05 16:53:11|   |
014|RO 20       685088 F |    |DAD21BD6|28.05 16:53:17|   |
015|RO 18      1000734 M |    |DAD21BCD|28.05 16:53:27|   |
016|RO 20       685004 M |    |DAD21B39|28.05 16:53:43|   |
017|RO 20       685081 M |    |DAD76DFB|28.05 16:53:47|   |
018|RO 16       351891 M |    |DA16383E|28.05 16:53:52|   |
019|RO 20       685195 M |    |DAD76DA8|28.05 16:53:57|   |
020|RO 17       107900 M |    |DAD21B78|28.05 16:54:04|   |
021|RO 18      1000754 M |    |DA16386A|28.05 16:54:13|   |
022|RO 20       685014 M |    |DA163979|28.05 16:54:19|   |
023|RO 20       685130 M |    |DAD21BC0|28.05 16:54:30|   |
024|RO 20       685103 M |    |DAD21EF9|28.05 16:54:40|   |
025|RO 20       685066 M |    |DAD76D59|28.05 16:54:51|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.21 Cod concurse: 62253 Serie ceas  : 113608
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906353 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare   : 80001DB1
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Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 029984 Columbofil  : TATU  TANASE        
Latitudine   : 44° 23" 31.2' N Longitudine : 26° 4" 33.3' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:51:37 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:51:37 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:51:37
Por. imbarcati: 028
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 20       685012 M |    |DA16395B|28.05 16:54:58|   |
027|RO 18      1000764 M |    |DA16394E|28.05 16:55:07|   |
028|RO 17       501639 M |    |DAD21C22|28.05 16:55:16|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.21 Cod concurse: 62253 Serie ceas  : 113608
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906353 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare   : 80001DB1
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